
WHITE: 45.1%WHITE: 45.1%

2 OR MORE: 3.2%2 OR MORE: 3.2%

ASIAN: 12.8%ASIAN: 12.8%

BLACK: 5%BLACK: 5%HISPANIC: 32.6%HISPANIC: 32.6%

AM IND: 0.7%AM IND: 0.7%

PAC ISLAND: 0.4%PAC ISLAND: 0.4%

OTHER: 0.2%OTHER: 0.2%


